THE REVOLUTION

PART FIVE: THE LU CREW

Fill Out Completely - missing info on this app will make us sad

Name:					
Date of Birth:					
Address:					
Cell:					
E-mail:					
Shirt Size (The LU Crew gets gear not availa	ble to ANYONE ELSE – LU Crew C	ONLY . Because we thir	nk you're super cool for helping)		
Ladies Shirt Size Mens Shirt	Size				
Personalize your LU Crew gear with your na	ame? Write your name here as y	ou want it to appear pl	lease:		
Are you QC local?					
Or are you traveling from afar just to help t	he Cause? (you're awesome)				
Okay, so kinda 'skills' ya got? (we know yo	u can do lots of stuffwhat do yo	ou WANT to do? Data E	Entry?		
Course Control: P	acket Pickup	Whatever We Need You For:			
	Which Days? Week Days / Weekends				
We will be slammed with tasks the last two	weeks of May and June 1 and 2	. Can you help then?_			
Also, during our Series Events – March 17 _	April 21	June 9	June 30		
July 12 August 18	September 23				

Anything else specifically Uncommon about you you feel like tellin us?___ You can always e-mail us too – liveuncommon@russellco.com

The LU Crew is a big deal. We appreciate you very much and want to hear from you. Come on, join the Crew.

The REVOLUTION Race Team - Guidelines and Rules

•Sign up.

•Don't forget to include your \$30 Registration – for your LU Crew gear (this is your LU Crew ID)

•Include an additional \$5 to personalize your Crew gear with your name, if that's what you'd like.

•Be yourself. We dig you.

•There really aren't any 'Rules'. Be cool to everyone (be yourself) as now you are an official representative of the Movement.

•What You Get:

Name on CC:

Exp. Date:

Credit Card Number:

•LU Crew gear (not available to anyone not on the Crew)

•An immense sense of satisfaction for your GIVE

<u>Waiver of liability</u>: I assume all risks associated with participating in this event. In consideration of this entry, I for myself, my executors, administrators and minor children do hereby release and discharge LIVE UNCOMMON and its officers, directors, employees and agents and any other sponsor/contributor/partner for all claims or damages, demands and actions whatsoever in any manner arising or growing out of my participation in the LIVE UNCOMMON The REVOLUTION Part Five – the LU Crew, or any LIVE UNCOMMON event of any kind. I also give permission for the free use of my name, information and pictures of me in any broadcast, telecast or print media related to this event.

Signature (parent/guardian if u Date:	und <mark>er 18)</mark>	
Credit Card Info:		Mail or Deliver To: LIVE UNCOMMON

Sec. Code:

LIVE UNCOMMON Torchlight Parade c/o Russell Construction 4600 E. 53rd Street Davenport, Iowa 52807